
Monday 2nd February
String and Woodwind Tuition - all pupils to bring
their instruments.
Guitar with Chris - please ensure all pupils bring
their instruments.
Parent-Teacher Meetings. School closes at 1pm
today for all pupils to facilitate these meetings.
No after school clubs today due to Parent-Teacher
Meetings.

Tuesday 3rd February
Parent-Teacher Meetings. School closes at 1pm
today for all pupils to facilitate these meetings.
No after school clubs today due to Parent-Teacher
meetings.

Wednesday 4th February
Swimming for Year 7 today.
Wind Down Wednesday 3pm - 4pm.
Netball Club 3pm - 4pm.
Coding Club 3pm - 4pm.
Gaelic for BOYS 3pm - 4pm.

Thursday 5th February
Connection Corner Workshop 5: Internet Safety -
Keeping our children safe online. Workshop open to
all parents from Year 1 - 7. This will take place in the
school assembly hall at 1.30pm. Everyone is
welcome with refreshments available.
R9 After School Club today as per usual times.
Cross Country 3pm - 4pm.
Year 7JK Basketball sessions- wear PE Gear to
school.
Year 5KA and Year 5NK Badminton (please wear PE
Gear to school)

Friday 6th February
Children’s Mental Health Week being celebrated
today at Sacred Heart! All pupils to wear PE gear to
school!
First Friday Mass
Credit Union Quiz Y7
Boys Soccer Club 3pm - 4pm.

Monday 9th - Friday 13th February 2026
Mid Term Break (School closed for all)

Thursday 19th February 2026
Applications for Post Primary will CLOSE today

at 12 noon.

Tuesday 24th February 2026
Connection Corner Workshop 6:

 Exploring the importance of reading. 
Open to all parents/guardians who wish to gain

a greater understanding of how to support
children with their reading from Year 1 - 7.

Friday 27th February 2026
Year 7 celebrate the Sacrament of

Confirmation
Year 7CG   11.00am
Year 7EK   11.30am
Year 7JK   2.00pm

Monday 2nd March - Friday 6th March 2026
Book Week celebrated in school

Thursday 5th  is World Book Day!

Tuesday 10th March 2026
First Confession for our Year 4 pupils

Friday 13th March 2026
Green Day celebrated at school today! 

Times for parents/guardians to visit school for
Ceili sessions will follow
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